Clamps
DOUBLE BOLT
85.DB01 - Double Bolt Clamp
Male NPT Thread x Hose Nipple Connection
WORM DRIVE
85.0008 / 0013 - Worm Drive
Clamp
STEEL: 8mm large from model 85.0008.13 to
model 85.0008.19; 13mm large from model
85.0013.025 to model 85.0013.300
ø Range (mm)
ReferenceFrom To
17 22 85.DB01.022
22 29 85.DB01.029
29 34 85.DB01.034
33 40 85.DB01.040
41 49 85.DB01.049
48 60 85.DB01.060
60 87 85.DB01.076
89 94 85.DB01.094
95 115 85.DB01.115
ø Range (mm)
ReferenceFrom To
9 13 85.0008.013
10 16 85.0008.016